



28335040 Fax

/Telephone:044-

Dated: .10.2019

:044-28331090

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL COMMISSIONER OF GST AND CENTRAL EXCISE, CHENNAI NORTH COMMISSIONERATE

26/1,000000 00000 00000, 0000000000, 000000-600 034 26/1, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Nungambakkam, Chennai 600 034

C.No.II/39/165/2017 Vig. Ch.North

To,

The Deputy/Assistant Commissioners, All Divisions/ Sections (Hqrs. Office), Chennai North Commissionerate, Chennai – 600 034.

Madam/Sir,

Sub: Observance of Vigilance Awareness Week-2019: Administering Online Pledge (e-Pledge) - Reg.

Kind attention is invited to the observance of Vigilance Awareness Week-2019 from 28.10.2019 to 02.11.2019. In this regard, it is requested that all officers of your Division/Section may administer Integrity Pledge through hyperlink given (Integrity Pledge) and submit a copy of generated Certificate "Certificate of Commitment, Central Vigilance Commission" to Vigilance Section, Headquarters Chennai North Commissionerate.

This is for your information and necessary action please.

Yours faithfully,

(MAYA CHANDRAN)
ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER(VIG





द्रभाष /Telephone:044-28335040 फेक्स /Fax :044-28331090

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL COMMISSIONER OF GST AND CENTRAL EXCISE, CHENNAI NORTH COMMISSIONERATE

26/1,महात्मा गांधी मार्ग, न्ंगम्बाक्कम, चेन्नै-600 034

26/1, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Nungambakkam, Chennai 600 034

C.No.II/39/165/2017 Vig. Ch.North

Dated:29.10.2019

To,

The Deputy/Assistant Commissioners, All Divisions/ Sections (Hqrs. Office), Chennai North Commissionerate, Chennai - 600 034.

Madam/Sir,

Sub: Observance of Vigilance Awareness Week-2019: Administering Online Pledge (e-Pledge) - Reg.

Kind attention is invited to the observance of Vigilance Awareness Week-2019 from 28.10.2019 to 02.11.2019. In this regard, it is requested that all officers of your Division/Section may administer Integrity Pledge through hyperlink given (Integrity Pledge) and submit a copy of generated Certificate "Certificate of Commitment, Central Vigilance Commission" to Vigilance Section, Headquarters Chennai North Commissionerate. This is for your information and necessary action please.

Yours faithfully,

(MAYA CHANDRAN) ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER(VIG)